106 www.contrastlighting.com
CFL DOWNLIGHT
COMPACT FLUORESCENT SERIES
REMODEL - FB2675
REMODEL - F6VU13
REMODEL - F8U26
NEW CONSTRUCTION - NWF8U26
107www.contrastlighting.com

with horizontal lamps only (120 - 277V).
Add "EM" to housing code.
Example of ordering code: "NWF7D182EM"
www.contrastlighting.com 113
CFL DOWNLIGHT - LAMP WATTAGE CHART
HORIZONTAL COMPACT FLUORESCENT SERIES  08”
HOUSINGS FR8C FR8O FR8OLA FR8OLB FR8T
F8U26 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
F8326 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
F8U32 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
F8332 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
F8U42 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
F8342 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
F8D26 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
F8D262 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
F8D32 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
F8D322 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
F8D42 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
F8D422 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
NWF8U26 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
NWF8326 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
NWF8U32 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
NWF8332 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
NWF8U42 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
NWF8342 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
NWF8D26 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
NWF8D262 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W 2 X 26W
NWF8D32 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
NWF8D322 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W 2 X 32W
NWF8D42 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
NWF8D422 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W 2 X 42W
Emergency ballast available for "New Construction" housing
with horizontal lamps only (120 - 277V).
Add "EM" to housing code.
Example of ordering code: "NWF8U26EM"
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERING EXAMPLES TO FACILITATE YOUR PURCHASE
COMPACT FLUORESCENT SERIES 4”, 6”, 7” & 8”
Compact Fluorescent
114 www.contrastlighting.com
ORDER INFORMATION
  EXAMPLE HOUSING SERIES REFLECTOR BULB
ORIENTATION BALLAST WATTAGE LAMP
 NWF2000U13 NWF:
New Construction 2000
U : Universal Electronic Ballast 120 to 277 volts
Subtitute U for 3 for use on 347 volts (for Canada)
Ex.: NWF2000313
13
  F2675R318 F : Remodel 2675 R
3 : Electronic Ballast 347 volts (for Canada)
Subtitute 3 for U for use on 120 to 277 volts
  Ex. : F2675RU18
18
F6HU18S F : Remodel 6" H
(Horizontal) U : Universal Electronic Ballast 120 to 277 volts 18 S
(Single Lamp)
  F7U26 F : Remodel 7" U : Universal Electronic Ballast 120 to 277 volts 26
  NWF8U42 NWF:
New Construction 8" U : Universal Electronic Ballast 120 to 277 volts 42
  ISF2000U18 ISF:
Insulated Ceiling 2000 U : Universal Electronic Ballast 120 to 277 volts 18
NWF7U13EM NWF:
New Construction 7" Emergency Ballast 120 to 277 volts 13
115
ASDFASDFA
Rsdfasd asdf  sdfasd  reere
fsdfasdf sdf asf sdfsdfsd  d
asdfasdfdfasdfsdff
TITLE : Rsfsdf asdf
dsfasdf asdf asdf  sdfsdfasas
sdfasdf asdf sd df .
TITLE : Tdfase
asdf asdf  dfasfserties.
www.contrastlighting.com 115
AVAILABILITY & OPTIONS
HOUSINGS
APERTURE Ø REMODEL NEW CONSTRUCTION "IC" TYPE
The following series are equipped with a magnetic ballast for one vertical lamp or 13 watts.
 4” F2000